

## AGREEMENT FOR ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES

described below, made and entered Adams by it's agent, or Renee Adam	ering of entertainment services of Renee Adams for the engagement this day of, by and between Renee ns (hereinafter referred to as the "sub-contractor" and "agent",, employer (s) (hereinafter referred to as "purchaser").			
Name of Purchaser(s)				
Phone	Cell			
	Location Phone #			
Start Time of Event	End Time of Event			
The performance does not include the without payment (including weekend fee of \$30.00 for checks that do not agent retains the right to attempt colfor all court fees, legal fees and collection notice that the agent The purchaser will provide the agent is required to make sure there is a state purchaser unless decided others.	AT THE BEGINNING OF THE EVENT, made payable to Renee Adams. The optional entertainers gratuity. There is a \$25.00 charge for each day its) until the agent receives payment in FULL. There will be an additional clear with the bank. In the event of non-payment of normal or late fees, the election through the court system. The purchaser will be held responsible ection costs incurred by the agent. There will be a \$10.00 service fee for a sends to the purchaser due to non-payment.  It with a reasonably secure floor area with EASY ACCESS. The purchaser tandard 120-volt 3-prong grounded AC outlet. A table will be provided by wise by the agent. The purchaser will provide covering or protection from			
weather conditions such as direct su  PAGE 1 OF 2	inlight, rain, or excessive winds.			

In order to prevent liability resulting from an accidental injury to any individual attending this performance, Renee Adams reserves the right to deny any guest access to the sound system, CD's and supplies owned or leased by the agent. Renee Adams reserves the right to substitute another performer at her discretion due to unforeseen circumstances. In the unlikely event this situation occurs, the purchaser will be notified prior to the event and made aware of the change. In the event the DJ believes an unsafe situation exits, she/he may call upon the purchaser to remedy the situation. If no action is taken, the DJ may cease operation until the situation is resolved. The purchaser is still responsible for payment in full. do hereby agree to pay the remaining fee for the I, (your name) disc jockey and entertainment services of Renee Adams. At no time may I, (the purchaser) or Renee Adams, (the agent) cancel this legal agreement unless due to acts of GOD, illness, or accidents thirty (30) business days before the performance. The deposit is NON-REFUNDABLE. Overtime. Each half hour of Overtime will be \$150.00. Overtime is due after the performance end time in cash or by check in addition to the total payment balance. There is a ten (10) minutes grace period before overtime charges are incurred. Extras. Lights: \$50.00, Ceremony System: \$200.00, Projector and Screen (120" diagonal): \$250, Early Set-up: TBD. Event \$ Extras \$\_\_\_\_\_ Deposit \$\_\_\_\_\_ Total Balance Due \$\_\_\_\_ The agreement is not binding until signed by the *purchaser* and signed and received by the agent enclosed with the deposit. Any changes must be in writing and signed by both the *purchaser* and agent.

Signature of Agent:	 	 
Signature of Purchaser:		

PAGE 2 OF 2

INITIAL:\_\_\_\_